N201 Night Owl (see map on back) operates
between Central/Sherman in Evanston and
Granville Red Line station& in Chicago, via
Howard terminal. Connect with N22 Clark&
bus and Red Line trains at Howard Terminal.

Most owl routes operate at 30 minute inter-
vals. Night owl connections between the Red
Line, Blue Line and 7 bus routes can be made
at Washington and State, where buses depart
at 10 and 40 minutes past the hour.

N4, N20, N22, N60, N62, N66, N151, Blue Line
and Red Line Rail.

The schedules and other information in this
timetable are subject to change. CTA does not
assume responsibility for errors in timetables, nor
for inconvenience or damage resulting from
delayed trains or buses due to weather, traffic
conditions, etc.

CTA operating costs are funded in part through
the Regional Transportation Authority, by the
federal and state governments, and the City of
Chicago and County of Cook.

CTA Bike & Ride

Bicycle racks are available on the front exteri-
ors of CTA buses. Bicycles can be placed on
bicycle racks during normal hours of opera-
tion for each route. Racks accommodate two
(2) bicycles at a time. Bicycles are also permit-
ted on CTA trains during certain hours.

For more Information call the RTA Travel
Information Center in Chicago: 836-7000.
Open 5 a.m. until 1 a.m. every day.

Para obtener mayor informacion, en Espaiol,
llame al Centro de Informacion: 836-7000.

www.transitchicago.com

Chicago Transit Authority

201¢&

Central/Ridge

Effective April 11, 2004

e

9L
x O
2§
wn S
w «
DS
O
| QQ Central station
| & _Metra UPN & 5. Ryan Purple Line
Old Orchard ¢ Central Station ¥\ Field x. | Evanston
10000N i
Central 2600N @ HZSP'ta’
Q o
0ld Orchard Mall ) g2
54A-97-205 3 = g%
Pace 208-215-422 < 8l £=
z ®| §5
=3 §|=2
4 2 5 Foster
S 6 2] 2000N
Downtown 2 ®
Evanston 8 K3 S
0 Church 1700N 8§
i r
Davis 1600N L& O
CTA/Metra Davis
N stations 93-205

Dempster 1300N Pace 208-213-250

e &

s R

g -

[

o

Oakton 500N S

E

(7}
____ Evanston T Howard
Chicago 7600N

El Howard Terminal
Red-Yellow-Purple

Line trains
Parking available 22-97-147-
at this station 151-205-206

Pace 215-290

N201 Night Owl Service
‘ ‘ Central/Sherman to Granville Red Line

www.transitchicago.com

Monday thru Friday 201 Central/Ridge

Southbound
Leave Central/ Davis/ Arrive
Old Orchard Central/ Green Bay Purple Line Howard
Mall Crawford (Metra) Station Terminal
..... 5:35a 5:42a 5:56 S 6:05a
6:00a 6:05 6:12 6:23 6:35
6:15 6:20 6:27 6:38 6:50
6:30 6:35 6:42 6:53 7:05
6:45 6:50 6:57 7:08 7:20
7:00 7:05 7:12 7:23 7:35
7:15 7:20 7:27 7:38 7:50
7:30 7:35 7:42 7:53 8:05
7:45 7:50 7:57 8:08 8:20
8:00 8:05 8:12 8:23 8:35
8:15 8:20 8:27 8:38 8:50
8:30 8:35 8:42 8:53 9:05
8:45 8:50 8:57 9:08 9:20
9:00 9:05 9:12 9:23 9:35
9:20 9:25 9:32 9:43 9:55
9:40 9:45 9:52 10:03 10:15
10:00 10:05 10:12 10:283 10:35
10:20 10:25 10:32 10:43 10:55
10:40 10:45 10:52 11:03 11:15
11:00 11:05 11:12 11:23 11:35
continuing every 20 minutes until
3:00p 3:05p 3:12p 3:23p 3:35p
3:15 3:20 3:27 3:38 3:50
3:30 3:35 3:42 3:53 4:05
3:45 3:50 3:57 4:08 4:20
4:00 4:05 4:12 4:23 4:35
4:15 4:20 4:27 4:38 4:50
4:30 4:35 4:42 4:53 5:05
4:45 4:50 4:57 5:08 5:20
5:00 5:05 5:12 5:23 5:35
5:15 5:20 5:27 5:38 5:50
5:30 5:35 5:42 5:53 6:05
5:45 5:50 5:57 6:08 6:20
6:00 6:05 6:12 6:23 6:35
6:20 6:25 6:32 6:43 6:55
6:40 6:45 6:52 7:03 7:15
7:00 7:05 7:12 7:23 7:35
7:20 7:25 7:32 7:43 7:55
7:40 7:45 7:52 8:03 8:15
8:00 8:05 8:12 8:23 8:35

Northbound
Leave Davis Central/ Arrive
Howard Purple Line Green Bay Central/ Old Orchard
Terminal Station (Metra) Crawford Mall
5:00a 5:118 5:24a 5:31a ...
5:30 5:44 5:54 6:01 6:05a
6:00 6:14 6:24 6:31 6:35
6:15 6:29 6:39 6:46 6:50
6:30 6:44 6:54 7:01 7:05
6:45 6:59 7:09 7:16 7:20
7:00 7:14 7:24 7:31 7:35
7:15 7:29 7:39 7:46 7:50
7:30 7:44 7:54 8:01 8:05
7:45 7:59 8:09 8:16 8:20
8:00 8:14 8:24 8:31 8:35
8:15 8:29 8:39 8:46 8:50
8:30 8:44 8:54 9:01 9:05
8:45 8:59 9:09 9:16 9:20
9:00 9:14 9:24 9:31 9:35
9:20 9:34 9:44 9:51 9:55
9:40 9:54 10:04 10:11 10:15
10:00 10:14 10:24 10:31 10:35
10:20 10:34 10:44 10:51 10:55
10:40 10:54 11:04 11:11 11:15
11:00 11:14 11:24 11:31 11:35
continuing every 20 minutes until
3:00p 3:14p 3:25p 3:32p 3:38p
3:15 3:29 3:40 3:47 3:53
3:30 3:44 3:55 4:02 4:08
3:45 3:59 4:10 4:17 4:23
4:00 4:14 4:25 4:32 4:38
4:15 4:29 4:40 4:47 4:53
4:30 4:44 4:55 5:02 5:08
4:45 4:59 5:10 5:17 5:23
5:00 5:14 5:25 5:32 5:38
5:15 5:29 5:40 5:47 5:52
5:30 5:43 5:54 6:01 6:06
5:45 5:58 6:08 6:15 6:20
6:00 6:13 6:22 6:29 6:33
6:20 6:32 6:42 6:48 6:53
6:40 6:52 7:02 7:08 7:13
7:00 7:12 7:22 7:28 7:33
7:20 7:32 7:42 7:48 7:53
7:40 7:52 8:02 8:08 8:13
8:00 8:13 8:22 8:29 8:33

Monday thru Friday 201N Central/Sherman

Southbound

Leave Arrive

Central/ Sherman/ Howard Granville

Sherman Davis Terminal Red Line
1:20a 1:28a 1:37a 1:46a
1:50 1:58 2:07 2:16
2:20 2:28 2:37 2:46
2:50 2:58 3:07 3:16
3:20 3:28 3:37 3:46
3:50 3:58 4:07 4:16
4:20 4:28 4:37 4:46
4:50 4:58 5:07 5:16

am light face pm bold face

Northbound
Leave Leave Arrive
Granville Howard Davis/ Central/
Red Line Terminal Sherman Sherman
12:51a 1:00a 1:11a 1:19a
1:21 1:30 1:41 1:49
1:51 2:00 2:11 2:19
2:21 2:30 2:41 2:49
2:51 3:00 3:11 3:19
3:21 3:30 3:41 3:49
3:51 4:00 4:11 4:19
4:21 4:30 4:41 4:49
4:51 5:.00C ...
5:21 5:30C ... L



i n 1 A Sunday/Holiday N201 Central/Sherman
Saturday 201 Central/Ridge Chicago Transit Authority y '
Southbound Northbound Southbound
Leave Central/ Davis/ Arrive Leave Davis Central/ Arrive Leave Arrive
Old Orchard Central/  Green Bay Purple Line Howard Howard Purple Line Green Bay Central/ Old Orchard Central/ Sherman/ Howard Granville
Mall Crawford (Metra) Station  Terminal Terminal Station (Metra) Crawford Mall < Sherman Davis Terminal Red Line
8:55a 9:00a 9:07a 9:18a 9:30a 9:10a 9:24a 9:34a 9:41a 9:45a 2:20a 2:28a 2:37a 2:46a
9:15 9:20 9:27 9:38 9:50 9:30 9:44 9:54 10:01 10:05 C /S 2:50 2:58 3:07 3:16
9:35 9:40 9:47 9:58 10:10 9:50 10:04 10:14 10:21 10:25 entral herman 3:20 3:28 3:37 3:46
9:55 10:00 10:07 10:18 10:30 10:10 10:24 10:34 10:41 10:45 . . 3:50 3:58 4:07 4:16
10:15 10:20 10:27 10:38 10:50 10:30 10:44 10:54 11:01 11:05 EffeCtlve Aprll 1 1, 2004 4:20 4:28 4:37 4:46
10:35 10:40 10:47 10:58 11:10 10:50 11:04 11:14 11:21 11:25 § = 4:50 4:58 5:07 5:16
1??2 Hgg 1:2; 11;2 11:8 11:10 11:24 11:34 11:41 11:45 $ s g 5:20 5:98 557 a6
: 11:30 11:44 11:54 12:01p 12:05p QE ﬁ 5:50 5:58 6:07 6:16
11:35 11:40 11:47 11:58 12:10p 11:50 12:04p 12:14p 12:21 12:25 Central 2600N | 6:20 6:28 6:37 6:46
11:55 12:00p  12:07p  12:18p  12:30 12:10p  12:24 12:34 12:41 12:45 : : : : :
:Z:;Sp :gig :;:27 :;:32 1?:?3 12:30 12:44 12:54 1:01 1:05 Noyes 2230N s then, no morning, midday or evening service until
:35 : 147 :5 : . . . . . Foster 2000N x
12:55 1:00 1:07 1:18 1:30 12:50 1:04 1:14 1:21 1:25 O 1:20a 1:28a 1:37a 1:46a
) ) ) ) 1:10 1:24 1:34 1:41 1:45 N 1:50 1:58 2:07 2:16
1:15 1:20 1:27 1:38 1:50 Clark 1800N |NO : : : :
1:35 1:40 147 1:58 2:10 1:30 1:44 1:54 2:01 2:05 "7 2:20 2:08 2:37 2:46
2j15 2:20 2127 2j38 2:50 2:10 2:24 2:34 2:41 2:45 Davis 1600N 0 3:20 3:28 3:37 3:46
. . . . . 2:50 3:04 3:14 3:21 3:25 4:20 4:28 4:37 4:46
2:55 3:00 3:07 3:18 3:30 _ _ _ _ _ Greenwood 1400N = N
3:15 3:20 3:27 3:38 3:50 3:10 3:24 3:34 3:41 3:45 2 4:50 4:58 5:07 5:16
3:35 3:40 3:47 3:58 4:10 3:30 3:44 3:54 4:01 4:05 S
3:55 4:00 4:07 4:18 4:30 8:50 4:04 4:14 4:21 4:25 = §
4:15 4:20 4:27 4:38 4:50 4:10 4:24 4:34 4:41 4:45 3
4:35 4:40 4:47 4:58 5:10 4:30 4:44 4:54 5:01 5:05 2 12 38
. . . . . 4:50 5:04 5:14 5:21 5:25 « 3] =
4:55 5:00 5:07 5:18 5:30 : _ : : : I Sunday/Holiday N201 Central/Sherman
5:15 5:20 5:27 5:38 5:50 5:10 5:24 5:34 5:41 5:45 Oak N o 5
. .4 .4 . 1 5:30 5:44 5:54 6:01 6:05 akton 500 kel
5:35 5:40 5:47 5:58 6:10 5 Northbound
5:55 6:00 6:07 6:18 6:30 5:50 6:04 6:14 6:21 6:25 Evanston &
6:15 6:20 6:27 6:38 6:50 6:10 6:24 6:34 6:41 6:45 T T T T Chicago T Heward Term - Howard 7600N Leave Leave Arrive
6:35 6:40 6:47 6:58 7:10 6:30 6:44 6:54 7:01 7:05 Howard Terminal Granville Howard Davis/ Central/
6:55 7:00 7:07 7:18 7:30 6:50 7:04 7:14 7:21 7:25 Rzeg'gfl:z‘;"_rs‘fglgsl'ggg Red Line Terminal Sherman Sherman
7:15 7:20 7:27 7:38 7:50 7:10 7:24 7:34 7:41 7:45 Pace 215-290 1:51a 2:00a 2:11a 2:19a
Sheridan 2:21 2:30 2:41 2:49
Saturd 201 Central/Sh . 6400N 3:21 3:30 3:41 3:49
aturaay entra erman fed Li Gratn\tl_lllec’s» Granville 3:51 4:00 4:11 4:19
nesEion = = 62008 4:21 4:30 4:41 4:49
Southbound Northbound & 8 4:51 5:00 5:11 5:19
- -

Leave Arrive Leave Leave Arrive Parking available Z 5 5:21 5:30 5:41 5:49
Central/ Sherman/  Howard Granville Granville Howard Davis/ Central/ at this station £ 2 5:51 6:00 6:11 6:19
Sherman Davis Terminal Red Line Red Line Terminal Sherman Sherman 3 % ) ) - - -

1:20a 1:28a 1:37a 1.46a 12:51a 1:00a 1:11a 1:19a o then, no morning, midday or evening service until

1:50 1:58 2:07 2:16 1?1 ;fgg ;‘H ;f‘:g N201 Night Owl Service 12:51 1:00 1:11 1:19

2:20 2:28 2:37 2:46 : : : : : : 1:21 1:30 1:41 1:49

2:21 2:30 2:41 2:49 Central/Sherman to Granville Red Line

2:50 2:58 3:07 3:16 2:51 3:00 3:11 3:19 1:51 2:00 2:11 2:19

3:20 3:28 3:37 3:46 3:21 3:30 3:41 3:49 2:21 2:30 2:41 2:49

3:50 3:58 4:07 4:16 ‘3121 3528 351] iflg 2:51 3:00 3:11 3:19

4:20 4:28 4:37 4:46 4;51 5;00 5;11 5;19 3:21 3:30 3:41 3:49

4:50 4:58 5:07 5:16 5:21 5:30 e 3:51 4:00 4:11 4:19

5:20 5:28 5:37 5:46 5:51 6:00 ... www.tranS|tch|cago.com 4:21 4:30 4:41 4:49

am light face pm bold face am light face pm bold face



